
Apalachee Tapestry Magnet School of the Arts 

Extended Day Enrichment Program 

Tax ID #59-6000709 

Cycle  Payment Due Date Misc. Fee Amount Paid 
Cycle 6 Thursday, January 12, 2017   

Cycle 7 Wednesday, February 8, 2017   

Cycle 8 Monday, March 6, 2017   

Cycle 9 Friday, April 7, 2017   

Cycle 10 Wednesday, May 3, 2017   

Summer 2017 

Week 1 Monday, June 5, 2017   

Week 2 Monday, June 12, 2017   

Week 3 Monday, June 19, 2017   

Week 4 Monday, June 26, 2017   

Week 5 CLOSED   

Week 6 Monday, July 10, 2017   

Week 7 Monday, July 17, 2017   

Week 8 Monday, July 24, 2017   

Week 9 Monday, July 31, 2017   

Fall 2017 

Cycle 1 Friday, August 11, 2017   

Cycle 2 Thursday, September 7, 2017   

Cycle 3 Wednesday, October 4, 2017   

Cycle 4 Tuesday, October 31, 2017   

Cycle 5 Monday, December 4, 2017   

 

 

 

Total Amount Paid for 2017: ___________________ 


